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Women / 3 / JrA
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Blakelee Harrison130
Empire

9.400 9.550 9.5009.500 37.950
2 2 2 1T 1 

1 

Mia Lindsay197
The Rock

9.050 9.600 9.5009.700 37.850
6 1 1 2T 2 

2 

Everly Morgan131
Empire

9.550 9.250 9.3509.150 37.300
1 5T 4 3 3 

3 

Laurel Davis164
Sokol

9.300 8.800 9.0509.100 36.250
3 9 5 6 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Wetterling177
Texas Dreams

9.200 9.500 9.3008.200 36.200
4 3 10T 4 5 

5 

Olivia Garcia238
Win Kids

8.900 8.700 9.0009.000 35.600
9T 10 6 7 6 

6 

Eden O'Neal149
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.000 9.300 8.5508.700 35.550
7T 4 7 10T 7 

7 

Tannar Minnick128
Empire

9.100 9.250 8.8508.100 35.300
5 6T 12 8 8 

8 

Jilli Smith235
Win Kids

8.850 8.550 8.6509.200 35.250
11T 12 3 9 9 

9 

Mirabelle Sagel176
Texas Dreams

8.900 9.000 9.1008.200 35.200
10T 8 11T 5 10 

10 

Aly Keefer127
Empire

8.850 9.050 8.5507.800 34.250
12T 7 13 11T 11 

11 

Taylor Pfaffly233
Win Kids

8.800 8.300 8.4508.650 34.200
13 13 8 12T 12 

12 

Tristyn Brisendine112
Achievers

8.750 8.650 8.4508.300 34.150
14 11 9 13T 13 

13 

Tessa Miller191
The Palaestra

9.000 8.000 8.3507.600 32.950
8T 14 14 14 14 

14 
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